Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Williams - (783016) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.71
27.82
27.92
28.01
28.14
28.23
28.27
28.30
28.32
28.35
28.39
28.45
28.46
28.53
28.53
28.73
28.81
28.84
29.04
29.39
29.41
29.47
29.97
30.01
30.62

30.64

nn on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

566
559
553
548
541
535
533
531
530
529
526
523
523
519
519
508
504
502
492
474
473
471
447
446
419
419

Round

m I T M m™mM =m™m T I I I I @M T I M m m I m I I

I I

Date

07/03/20
09/02/19
20/07/19
09/02/19
16/03/19
04/07/21
03/11/18
23/06/19
21/07/18
09/12/18
06/10/19
22/09/18
30/05/21
06/10/18
21/12119
19/11/22
02/12/17
28/11/21
02/06/18
24/06/17
22/07/17
01/04/17
05/02/17
11/12/16
07/01117
16/10/16

4nH44n

Meet

Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Alton and District Club Championships

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Alton & District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET
Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Alton & District

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier
BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Peter Bull Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2021
Alton & District Club Championship

Alton District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017
Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

[ PR ST W ) Y

Venue

Hart
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Basingstoke
Alton
Portsmouth
Alton
Waterlooville
SOUTHAMPTON
Aldershot
Southampton
Alton Sports Centre
Aldershot
Basingstoke
Sheffield
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton

Aldershot

[V Y SR PRI

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3

4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2

0
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3

2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2

Alinn 0 Nias n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



©U.00
31.23
31.45
31.65
31.72
31.72
31.90
31.93
32.29
33.31
33.49
33.65
33.81
34.17
34.71
34.95
35.03
35.09
35.22
35.26
35.45
35.59
35.65
35.96
36.42
37.98
38.19
39.05
39.73

41.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.73
28.84
28.23
28.46
27.71
28.53
28.39
27.92
28.30
28.14
27.82

28.01
28.35
28.27
28.53
28.45
28.32
29.04
28.81

29.41

Copyright 2024

395
387
380
377
377
371
370
358
326
320
316
311
302
288
282
280
279
275
275
270
267
266
259
249
220
216
202
192
169

WA Pts

508
502
535
523
566
519
526
553
531
541
559
548
529
533
519
523
530
492
504
473

I T =m I ™

Round

H

m I I

I

T

I T T =

19711710
02/10/16
23/07/16
31/01/16
29/11/15
14/02/16
13/12/15
18/10/15
21/11/15
08/03/15
29/03/15
08/02/15
24/01/15
14/12/14
25/01/15
05/10/14
27/09/14
22/1114
20/09/14
22/06/14
06/12/14
08/11/14
09/03/14
06/04/14
09/02/14
15/12/13
18/01/14
11/01/14
28/09/13
30/11/13

Date

19/11/22
28/11/21
04/07/21
30/05/21
07/03/20
21/12/19
06/10/19
20/07/19
23/06/19
16/03/19
09/02/19

09/02/19
09/12/18
03/11/18
06/10/18
22/09/18
21/07/18
02/06/18
02/12/17
22/07/117

relel DUl UpeI vieet
16th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Peter Bull Open Meet

Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet
NASL2014 Round 2

Hampshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2021
Alton and District Club Championships

Alton & District

Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020

Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019

Alton & District Club Championships

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Alton & District Club Championship

Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

wvalernouviie
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Littledown
Waterlooville
Southampton
Aldershot
Alton
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Southampton
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Godalming
Waterlooville
Bracknell
Crawley
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Southampton
Southampton
Woking

Alton

Alton

Waterlooville

Venue

Sheffield
Waterlooville

Alton

Alton Sports Centre
Hart

Basingstoke
Aldershot
Waterlooville

Alton

Basingstoke

Portsmouth

Portsmouth
SOUTHAMPTON
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville

Waterlooville

AIWIN & VISL
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Pag§2/3

2

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



29.39
29.47
29.97
30.62
30.01
30.86
30.64
31.23
31.45
31.72
31.65
31.90
31.72
32.29
31.93
33.49
33.31
33.65
34.71
33.81
34.17
35.45
35.09
35.59
34.95
35.03
35.22
35.26
35.96
35.65
36.42
38.19
39.05
37.98
41.40

39.73

Copyright 2024

474
471
447
419
446
410
419
395
387
377
380
371
377
358
370
320
326
316
288
311

270
279
267
282
280
275
275
259
266
249
216
202
220
169
192

T T il T T T l

-n

m I I I

m I m I

-n

m m I I

24/06/17
01/04/17
05/02/17
07/01/17
11/12/16
19/11/16
16/10/16
02/10/16
23/07/16
14/02/16
31/01/16
13/12/15
29/11/15
21/11/15
18/10/15
29/03/15
08/03/15
08/02/15
25/01/15
24/01/15
14/12/14
06/12/14
2211114
08/11/14
05/10/14
27/09/14
20/09/14
22/06/14
06/04/14
09/03/14
09/02/14
18/01/14
11/01/14
15/12/13
30/11/13
28/09/13

Alton District Club Championships

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017

Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Peter Bull Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
16th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

NASL2014 Round 2

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships
Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Alton
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Littledown
Alton
Aldershot
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Bracknell
Waterlooville
Crawley
Southampton
Alton
Godalming
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Woking

Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville

Alton

Page 3/3
g4

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



