Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Williams - (783016) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
27.71	566	F	07/03/20	Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020	Hart	Alton & Dist	3
27.82	559	Н	09/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
27.92	553	F	20/07/19	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
28.01	548	Н	09/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
28.14	541	Н	16/03/19	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3
28.23	535	F	04/07/21	Alton and District Club Championships	Alton		4
28.27	533	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
28.30	531	F	23/06/19	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
28.32	530	F	21/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
28.35	529	F	09/12/18	COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET	SOUTHAMPTON	Alton & Dist	3
28.39	526	Н	06/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
28.45	523	Н	22/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
28.46	523	F	30/05/21	Alton & District	Alton Sports Centre		0
28.53	519	Н	06/10/18	RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	2
28.53	519	Н	21/12/19	Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3
28.73	508	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
28.81	504	Н	02/12/17	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
28.84	502	Н	28/11/21	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2021	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
29.04	492	F	02/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
29.39	474	F	24/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
29.41	473	F	22/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
29.47	471	Н	01/04/17	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3
29.97	447	Н	05/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
30.01	446	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
30.62	419	Н	07/01/17	Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
30.64	419	Н	16/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	2
right 202	410	Ц	10/11/16	Poter Pull Open Most	Motorloovilla	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

30.00	410	П	19/11/10	Fetel Dull Open Meet	vvateriooviile	ΑΙΙΟΠ & DISI	Page 2/3
31.23	395	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
31.45	387	Н	23/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
31.65	380	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
31.72	377		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
31.72	377	Н	14/02/16	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
31.90	371	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
31.93	370	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	2
32.29	358	F	21/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
33.31	326	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
33.49	320		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
33.65	316	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
33.81	311	F	24/01/15	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
34.17	302	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
34.71	288	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
34.95	282	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
35.03	280	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
35.09	279	Н	22/11/14	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
35.22	275	F	20/09/14	Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet	Godalming	Alton & Dist	3
35.26	275	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
35.45	270	Н	06/12/14	The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet	Bracknell	Alton & Dist	3
35.59	267	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Crawley	Alton & Dist	4
35.65	266		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
35.96	259		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
36.42	249	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
37.98	220		15/12/13	City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
38.19	216	F	18/01/14	Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet	Woking	Alton & Dist	4
39.05	202		11/01/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
39.73	192		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
41.40	169	Н	30/11/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
28.73	508	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
28.84	502	Н	28/11/21	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2021	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
28.23	535	F	04/07/21	Alton and District Club Championships	Alton		4
28.46	523	F	30/05/21	Alton & District	Alton Sports Centre		0
27.71	566	F	07/03/20	Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020	Hart	Alton & Dist	3
28.53	519	Н	21/12/19	Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3
28.39	526	Н	06/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
27.92	553	F	20/07/19	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
28.30	531	F	23/06/19	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
28.14	541	Н	16/03/19	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3
27.82	559	Н	09/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
28.01	548	Н	09/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
28.35	529	F	09/12/18	COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET	SOUTHAMPTON	Alton & Dist	3
28.27	533	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
28.53	519	Н	06/10/18	RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	2
28.45	523	Н	22/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
28.32	530	F	21/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
29.04	492	F	02/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
28.81	504	Н	02/12/17	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
29.41	473	F	22/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
rigĥt 202	4	-			•••	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

29.39	474	F	24/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	Page 3 / 3
29.47	471	Н	01/04/17	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3
29.97	447	Н	05/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
30.62	419	Н	07/01/17	Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
30.01	446	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
30.86	410	Н	19/11/16	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
30.64	419	Н	16/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	2
31.23	395	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
31.45	387	Н	23/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
31.72	377	Н	14/02/16	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
31.65	380	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
31.90	371	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
31.72	377		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
32.29	358	F	21/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
31.93	370	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	2
33.49	320		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
33.31	326	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
33.65	316	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
34.71	288	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
33.81	311	F	24/01/15	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
34.17	302	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
35.45	270	Н	06/12/14	The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet	Bracknell	Alton & Dist	3
35.09	279	Н	22/11/14	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
35.59	267	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Crawley	Alton & Dist	4
34.95	282	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
35.03	280	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
35.22	275	F	20/09/14	Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet	Godalming	Alton & Dist	3
35.26	275	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
35.96	259		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
35.65	266		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
36.42	249	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
38.19	216	F	18/01/14	Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet	Woking	Alton & Dist	4
39.05	202		11/01/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
37.98	220		15/12/13	City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
41.40	169	Н	30/11/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
39.73	192		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS